Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of Dec 4

Mohegan Sun

Wagers $25,198,116.12
Payouts $22,658,585.30
Promotional Plays $0.00

Gross Terminal Revenue $2,539,530.82
Tax (55%) $1,396,741.95
Operator Share (45%) $1,142,788.87

Authorized Slot Machines 1,099

Report Notes

December 2006
Month-to-Date

2006
Year-to-Date

$41,136,050.32
$37,142,135.63
$0.00
$3,993,914.69
$2,196,653.08
$1,797,261.61

$127,433,682.80
$114,607,144.77
$0.00
$12,826,538.03
$7,054,595.92
$5,771,942.11

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.

- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.
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