

Gaming Revenues

	Week of Dec 4	December 2006 Month-to-Date	2006 Year-to-Date
Mohegan Sun			
Wagers	\$25,198,116.12	\$41,136,050.32	\$127,433,682.80
Payouts	\$22,658,585.30	\$37,142,135.63	\$114,607,144.77
Promotional Plays	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$2,539,530.82	\$3,993,914.69	\$12,826,538.03
Tax (55%)	\$1,396,741.95	\$2,196,653.08	\$7,054,595.92
Operator Share (45%)	\$1,142,788.87	\$1,797,261.61	\$5,771,942.11
Authorized Slot Machines	1,099		

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.